
Owen Motoring Club Happy Landings Grass PCA

Results
12th May 2019

No. Drivers Name Club Car Class NoviceJunior Test A1 Test A2 Test A3

Gross 

Total 

A1,2,3

Dropped 

score

Net Total 

A1,2,3

6 Grant Victory Cannock Citreon Saxo A 99 98 107 2P 304 107 197

20 Nick Pollitt Owen Suzuki Swift Sport A 93 96 95 284 96 188

29 Sam Williams Owen Suzuki Swift Sport A 96 97 98 291 98 193

28 Chris Valentine Coalville Hillman Imp C 98 96 120 WT 314 120 194

27 Tom Bishop Cannock Nissan Micra B 86 87 85 258 87 171

16 Giles Gregory Owen Peugeot 205 A 98 95 103 1P 296 103 193

22 Phil Lawson Owen Peugeot 205 A 100 102 105 1P 307 105 202

24 Christopher Burton Cannock Peugeot 206 Gti A Y 101 98 101 300 101 199

15 Chris Atkinson Mercia Renault Clio A 97 97 99 293 99 194

26 Barry Mansell Owen Nissan Micra B 87 85 86 258 87 171

19 Ashley Pearce Owen Nissan Micra A 106 101 110 317 110 207

17 Stuart Peterson Owen Nissan Micra A Y 99 101 99 299 101 198

13 Garry Preston Owen Talbot Samba A 102 97 97 296 102 194

14 George King Redditch Nissan Micra A 103 1P 104 1P 98 305 104 201

4 David Smith Owen Renault Clio Sport A 114 110 106 330 114 216

1 Rich Hammond Owen Toyota Starlet A Y 112 105 101 318 112 206

2 Martyn Armstrong Matlock Mini One A 115 109 104 328 115 213

12 Dan Bowen Owen Peugeot 206 A Y 103 105 104 312 105 207

5 Paul Gough Owen Nissan Micra A Y 106 103 103 312 106 206

7 George Bowen Owen Peugeot 206 A Y 108 106 113 327 113 214

23 Simon Peach Owen Nissan Micra A Y 109 104 101 314 109 205

18 Megan Burton Cannock Peugeot 206 Gti A Y Y 104 105 104 313 105 208

9 Connor Armstrong Matlock Mini One A Y Y 127 129 120 376 129 247

21 Charlie Atkinson Mercia Renault Clio A Y Y 104 120 1P 108 332 120 212

11 Katherine Gough Owen Nissan Micra A Y 113 111 107 331 113 218

8 Abby Hammond Owen Toyota Starlet A Y Y 128 113 109 350 128 222
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Test B1 Test B2 Test B3

Gross 

Total 

B1,2,3

Dropped 

score

Net Total 

B1,2,3 Test A4 Test A5 Test A6

Gross 

Total 

A4,5,6

Dropped 

score

Net Total 

A4,5,6

85 82 82 249 85 164 89 92 1P 86 267 92 175

95 89 86 270 95 175 91 90 88 269 91 178

96 87 85 268 96 172 93 90 89 272 93 179

90 87 86 263 90 173 91 90 96 277 96 181

101 105 1P 98 304 105 199 92 91 90 273 92 181

94 91 88 273 94 179 94 94 91 279 94 185

92 89 87 268 92 176 93 91 104 288 104 184

96 92 88 276 96 180 93 93 91 277 93 184

96 90 88 274 96 178 93 94 93 280 94 186

111 107 105 323 111 212 98 92 92 282 98 184

98 92 91 281 98 183 96 93 93 282 96 186

98 91 90 279 98 181 104 95 102 301 104 197

104 90 95 1P 289 104 185 113 99 96 308 113 195

98 90 93 1P 281 98 183 106 1P 99 98 1P 303 106 197

95 91 90 276 95 181 97 94 94 285 97 188

97 1P 93 97 1P 287 97 190 101 1P 94 93 288 101 187

93 94 92 279 94 185 97 94 94 285 97 188

103 94 90 287 103 184 97 96 97 290 97 193

100 94 94 288 100 188 101 100 98 299 101 198

105 97 94 296 105 191 100 97 96 293 100 193

96 93 95 284 96 188 116 99 108 323 116 207

112 101 96 309 112 197 122 WT 99 95 316 122 194

98 98 96 292 98 194 98 96 93 287 98 189

114 102 99 315 114 201 99 106 1P 101 306 106 200

107 102 103 312 107 205 112 110 105 327 112 215

104 112 WT 103 319 112 207 110 106 105 321 110 211
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Test B4 Test B5 Test B6

Gross 

Total 

B4,5,6

Dropped 

score

Net Total 

B4,5,6 Total time

Class 

position

Overall 

position Award

125 WT 80 81 286 125 161 697 1 1 FTD

87 82 81 250 87 163 704 2 2 1st Owen

84 82 81 247 84 163 707 3 3 1st class A

85 84 84 253 85 168 716 1 4

86 1P 87 1P 86 1P 259 87 172 723 1 5

86 85 85 256 86 170 727 4 6 2nd class A

88 84 83 255 88 167 729 5 7

88 84 83 255 88 167 730 6 8 1st novice

87 87 86 260 87 173 731 7 9

84 83 82 249 84 165 732 2 10

88 85 82 255 88 167 743 8 11

88 86 87 261 88 173 749 9 12

104 89 87 280 104 176 750 10 13

86 84 85 255 86 169 750 11 14

91 85 84 260 91 169 754 12 15

125 WT 89 86 300 125 175 758 13 16

88 87 86 261 88 173 759 14 17

90 88 102 280 102 178 762 15 18

94 92 91 277 94 183 775 16 19

90 90 88 268 90 178 776 17 20

93 90 90 273 93 180 780 18 21

97 93 90 280 97 183 782 19 22 !st junior

91 88 86 265 91 174 804 20 23

102 99 98 299 102 197 810 21 24

98 104 1P 98 300 104 196 834 22 25 1st lady

115 100 101 316 115 201 841 23 26


